
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

99 

18 

45 

4 

8 

26 

23 

131 

89 

30 

84 

17 

91 

12 

36 

65 

37 

87 

10 

85 

7 

98 

76 

70 

369 

11 

Name 

Davey Todd 

Danny Webb 

Pauli Pekkanen 

Marek Cerveny 

Martin Jessop 

Lukas Maurer 

Didier Grams 

Virgil-Amber Bloemhard 

Juha Kallio 

Marko Rättö 

Lasse Kärki 

Tomas Borovka 

Jan Kopponen 

Ilari Nieminen 

Ales Nechvatal 

Markus Karlsson 

Kalle Mäntysaari 

Mikael Karlsson 

Mathias Gnägi 

Thilo Günther 

Olivier Lupberger 

Vassilios Takos 

Mikhail Shumilin 

Hanno Brandenburger 

Rob van Eijs 

Foti Psomadakis 

Roger Bantli 

Best Tm 

1:52.922 

1:53.668 

1:54.565 

1:54.635 

1:55.034 

1:55.157 

1:55.728 

1:56.056 

1:56.581 

1:57.374 

1:57.942 

1:58.342 

1:58.802 

2:00.314 

2:00.324 

2:00.471 

2:00.773 

2:01.470 

2:01.808 

2:01.830 

2:02.619 

2:03.238 

2:04.449 

2:04.956 

2:09.464 

2:10.373 

Diff 

0.746 

1.643 

1.713 

2.112 

2.235 

2.806 

3.134 

3.659 

4.452 

5.020 

5.420 

5.880 

7.392 

7.402 

7.549 

7.851 

8.548 

8.886 

8.908 

9.697 

10.316 

11.527 

12.034 

16.542 

17.451 

Best Speed 

157,808 

156,772 

155,545 

155,450 

154,911 

154,745 

153,982 

153,547 

152,855 

151,822 

151,091 

150,581 

149,997 

148,112 

148,100 

147,919 

147,550 

146,703 

146,296 

146,269 

145,328 

144,598 

143,191 

142,610 

137,644 

136,685 

- 

In Lap 

7 

6 

8 

9 

5 

5 

3 

8 

8 

5 

9 

8 

7 

8 

6 

4 

8 

3 

9 

8 

8 

9 

3 

9 

3 

7 

0 

Make 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Nat/State 

GBR 

GBR 

FIN 

CZE 

GBR 

SUI 

GER 

NED 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

CZE 

FIN 

FIN 

CZE 

SWE 

FIN 

SWE 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

GRE 

RUS 

GER 

NED 

GRE 

SUI 

Club 

Wepol Racing 

Wepol Racing 

Paukku Racing 

Wepol Racing 

Wepol Racing 

L78 by Heidger Motorsport 

G&G Motorsport by BMW Motorrad 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

IMK 

Rättö Racing 

Team Vuokrakontti 

HUSA race team z. s. 

Mijorak Racing 

TMK 

DAFIT Moto Racing 

Karlsson Motorsport 

Markka Racing 

Karlsson Motorsport 

Keller Motors 

Team MTP Racing 

Team Moto Meile 

L78 by Heideger Motorsport 

Racing Lab SPB 

MHB Racing 

racing 4 cs  

Braunholz Metallbau GmbH&netMagazine.de 

MCW Racing 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

8 

9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.6.2019 20:39:33 

Race Director: Kai Pasanen 

Jury President SML: Outi Kalliomäki 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

55.Imatranajo IRRC 
IRRC SBK 

Free Practice 

Practice started at 18:44:26 

Imatra 4,950 km 

14.6.2019 18:30 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

13 

38 

74 

83 

Name 

Pavel Tomecek 

Erno Kostamo 

Kamil Holan 

Frederik Enlund 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW 

Ducati 

Nat/State 

CZE 

FIN 

CZE 

FIN 

Club 

Relax Bali.com 

38 Motorsport 

Mc Race 

Ivanhoe Racing Team 

Laps 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.6.2019 20:39:33 

Race Director: Kai Pasanen 

Jury President SML: Outi Kalliomäki 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

55.Imatranajo IRRC 
IRRC SBK 

Free Practice 

Practice started at 18:44:26 

Imatra 4,950 km 

14.6.2019 18:30 
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